(Requestor's Name)

(Ád	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number)
ertified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use O	nly



01/17/18--01033--002 ++25.00

RECEIVED

JAN 1-6 2013



···· 3 0 2016

COVER LETTER

,

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: American Power Solutions LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Robert Fyffe Name of Person

American Power Solutions LLC Firm/Company

30 Skyline Drive #2400 Address

LAKE MARY, Florida 32746 City/State and Zip Code

<u>REVERE AMPS Cymain</u>. Com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Robert F	-yfte_	CEO	at (407	960-0037
	Name of P	erson		Area Code & Davtime Telepho

Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section **Division of Corporations** Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

MAILING ADDRESS: **Registration Section Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

₩ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 17, 2018

ROBERT FYFFE 30 SKYLINE DR #2400 LAKE MARY, FL 32746

SUBJECT: AMERICAN POWER SOLUTIONS LLC Ref. Number: L16000091184

We have received your document for AMERICAN POWER SOLUTIONS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 518A00001056

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

O: Registration Section Division of Corporations

C tions mprican UBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company

he enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

lease return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Robert Fyffe Name of Person American Power Jolutions UC Skyline Dr #2400 LAKE MARY Florida 32741 address: (to be used for future and al report notification)

or further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (<u>407</u>) <u>960 - 0037</u> Area Code Davtime Telephone Number Kobert

hclosed is a check for the following amount:

S25.00 Filing Fee

S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

	CLES OF AM TO LES OF ORC OF				
<u>American</u> Power (Name of the Limited I	Solut iability Company as iorida Limited Liabil	it now appears on a	LC.		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi Iorida document number <u>L160009115</u>		e filed on <u>5</u>	10/16	and assig	ned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ng:				
. If amending name, <u>enter the new name of th</u>	e limited liability	company here:			
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words	"Limited Liability Co	ompany," the design	ation "LLC" or the al	bbreviation "L.L.	C."
Inter new principal offices address, if applicabl	e:				
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	DDRESS)		·		
Inter new mailing address, if applicable: <u>Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO</u> . If amending the registered agent and/or <u>egistered agent and/or the new registered office</u>	registered office	address on our	r records, <u>enter</u>	18 JAN 29 PH 2049	thé new
Name of New Registered Agent:	Robert	Fyffe	(CEO)		
New Registered Office Address:	1008 N	lagnolia Inter Florida si	Blosson reet address	Ct.	
-	Apopka	City	Florida	32712 Zip Code	

ew Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the rovisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and ccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is eing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability ompany has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> being added r removed from our records:

1GR =	Manager	
MBR =	Authorized	Member

,

<u>itle</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
HMBR	Keith Parlick	32 Dunleith Dr.	🗆 Add
		32 Dunlieith Dr. DALLAS, GA. 30132	E Remove
			Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
<u> </u>			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Addinge.
			Ti Change
			Add
			Remove
			Change
<u>*</u>			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change

). If amending any other information, enter change(s) here:	: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.))
---	---	---

· · · ·	
	18 1
	N N
	18 JAN 29 PH 2: 49
	@
	
	<u>e</u> r 9
	1.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

¹ the record specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:
c) The 90th day after the record is filed.

Dated _______ 1/25/18 < Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member

Heith Parlick Typed or printed name of signee

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00